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Product data sheet
Characteristics

OVA59822
Exiway - exit sign kit - 10 ISO pictos incl. DBR

Main
Range of product Exiway
Product or component
type

Exit sign kit

Complementary
Device mounting Ceiling
Visibility distance 20 m
Provided equipment 1 pictogram stickers: running man towards the left

1 pictogram stickers: running man towards the right
Label holder with label
2 pictogram stickers: horizontal arrow
2 pictogram stickers: vertical arrow
1 pictogram stickers: man on wheel chair towards left
1 pictogram stickers: man on wheel chair towards right
1 pictogram stickers: man on wheel chair towards left with fire
1 pictogram stickers: man on wheel chair towards right with fire
Serigraphed glass

Product compatibility OVA59301
OVA59200
OVA59100
OVA59103
OVA59102
OVA59101
OVA59202
OVA59300
OVA59401
OVA59400
OVA59201

Packing Units
Unit Type of Package 1 PCE
Number of Units in Package 1 1
Package 1 Height 3.0 cm
Package 1 Width 13.2 cm
Package 1 Length 25.0 cm
Package 1 Weight 561.0 g
Unit Type of Package 2 S03
Number of Units in Package 2 22
Package 2 Height 30 cm
Package 2 Width 30 cm
Package 2 Length 40 cm
Package 2 Weight 12.749 kg

http://www.schneider-electric.com.sg/sites/singapore/en/products-services/green-premium/green-premium.page
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Offer Sustainability
Sustainable offer status Green Premium product
REACh Regulation REACh Declaration
REACh free of SVHC Yes
EU RoHS Directive Compliant EU RoHS Declaration
Toxic heavy metal free Yes
Mercury free Yes
China RoHS Regulation China RoHS Declaration
RoHS exemption information Yes
Environmental Disclosure Product Environmental Profile
Circularity Profile End Of Life Information

https://download.schneider-electric.com/files?p_enDocType=Environmental+Disclosure&p_Doc_Ref=ENVPEP1905006EN
https://download.schneider-electric.com/files?p_enDocType=Circularity+Profile&p_Doc_Ref=ENVEOLI1905006EN

