OVA59822

Exiway - exit sign kit - 10 ISO pictos incl. DBR





Main

Range of product	Exiway
Product or component type	Exit sign kit

Complementary

Device mounting	Ceiling	
Visibility distance	20 m	 -
Provided equipment	1 pictogram stickers: running man towards the left 1 pictogram stickers: running man towards the right Label holder with label 2 pictogram stickers: horizontal arrow 2 pictogram stickers: vertical arrow 1 pictogram stickers: man on wheel chair towards left 1 pictogram stickers: man on wheel chair towards right 1 pictogram stickers: man on wheel chair towards left with fire 1 pictogram stickers: man on wheel chair towards right with fire Serigraphed glass	
Product compatibility	OVA59301 OVA59200 OVA59100 OVA59103 OVA59102 OVA59101 OVA59202 OVA59300 OVA59401 OVA59400 OVA59201	

Packing Units

r doming office	
Unit Type of Package 1	PCE
Number of Units in Package 1	1
Package 1 Height	3.0 cm
Package 1 Width	13.2 cm
Package 1 Length	25.0 cm
Package 1 Weight	561.0 g
Unit Type of Package 2	S03
Number of Units in Package 2	22
Package 2 Height	30 cm
Package 2 Width	30 cm
Package 2 Length	40 cm
Package 2 Weight	12.749 kg

Offer Sustainability

Sustainable offer status	Green Premium product	
REACh Regulation	REACh Declaration	
REACh free of SVHC	Yes	
EU RoHS Directive	Compliant EEU RoHS Declaration	
Toxic heavy metal free	Yes	
Mercury free	Yes	
China RoHS Regulation	China RoHS Declaration	
RoHS exemption information	₽¥Yes	
Environmental Disclosure	Product Environmental Profile	
Circularity Profile	End Of Life Information	